Canusa is a leading manufacturer of
crosslinked, heat shrinkable products which,
for over 30 years, have been used for sealing
and corrosion protection of pipeline joints
and other substrates. Canusa high perfor-
mance products are manufactured to the
highest quality standards and are available
in Wrapid Sleeve™, CanusaWrap™,

s
Operating Characteristics Typical Product Properties
How To Order:
PLA
60 (140)
very good
very good
very good
PU, PE, FBE
300mm, 450mm, 610mm, 915mm
(12", 18", 24", 36")
A - 0.75 mm (30 mils)
L - 0.80 mm (31 mils)
P - TubularConfiguration
Pipe Size
Colour
55mm - 315mm (2" - 12")
PLA
Sleeve Width
PLA-115-450-YE
D
im
en
si
on
s
&
O
rd
er
in
g
In
fo
Adhesive (thickness as supplied)
Backing (thickness as supplied)
Minimum Installation Temp. °C (°F)
Resistance to Circumferential Forces
Resistance to Soil Stress
Resistance to Axial Pipe Movement
Main Line Coating Compatibility
A
dh
es
iv
e
B
ac
ki
ng
S
le
ev
e
PLA
72 (162)
60 (87)
0.93
20 (2900)
600
46
45
10
20
pass
pass
50 (29)
35 (20)
13
0.05
-32 (-26)
B50
2.3 (92)